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1. If the Republican presidential primary in your state were held today, would you vote for Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, Rick Santorum, someone
else or do you not know who you would vote for?

Age Race Gender Party
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Republican Democrat Independent
(Base)  (721) (115) (231) (195) (180) (642) (36) (36) (7) (339) (382) (501) (22) (198)
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Gingrich 25.9 .0 27.7 28.3 37.4 28.8 3.6 .0 1.7 26.8 25.0 29.2 24.0 17.7
Romney 23.9 31.0 20.9 23.2 24.0 234 41.2 20.2 1.7 26.7 214 19.2 10.2 37.5
Santorum 22.8 1.7 35.2 241 18.4 22.7 22.6 20.3 29.9 18.5 26.4 25.4 234 15.6
Paul 11.7 43.7 4.9 54 6.8 10.0 30.8 18.8 29.6 18.6 5.6 9.8 3.5 17.3
Someone else 4.4 10.9 33 4.3 2.9 4.1 .0 20.2 3.6 2.1 7.0 4.2 32.0 2.7
No opinion 11.3 12.6 8.1 14.7 10.5 11.0 1.9 20.3 334 7.4 14.6 12.2 6.9 9.1
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2. Which of the following categories includes your age?
Age Race Gender Party
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Republican Democrat Independent
(Base) (721) (115) (231) (195) (180) (642) (36) (36) (7) (339) (382) (501) (22) (198)
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
18-29 15.8 100.0 .0 .0 .0 13.7 57.8 .0 84.2 259 71 10.4 .0 31.8
30-44 32.1 .0 100.0 .0 .0 34.5 25.7 .0 .0 27.8 35.8 36.7 13.6 22.3
45-64 271 .0 .0 100.0 .0 25.0 13.0 81.2 9.1 23.9 29.9 29.3 59.4 17.5
65+ 25.0 .0 .0 .0 100.0 26.7 35 18.8 6.7 22.4 27.2 23.5 27.0 28.4
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3. Which of the following best describes your race?
Age Race Gender Party
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Republican Democrat Independent
(Base) (721) (115) (231) (195) (180) (642) (36) (36) (7) (339) (382) (501) (22) (198)
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
White 89.0 76.8 96.0 82.3 95.3 100.0 .0 .0 .0 85.6 92.1 93.0 48.0 83.7
Black 5.0 18.1 4.0 24 7 .0 100.0 .0 .0 6.7 35 .8 19.5 14.0
Hispanic 5.0 .0 .0 15.0 3.8 .0 .0 100.0 .0 6.3 3.8 5.7 32.0 .0
Other 1.0 5.1 .0 3 3 .0 .0 .0 100.0 14 .6 5 5 2.2
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Is your gender male or female?
Age Race Gender Party
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Republican Democrat Independent
(Base) (721) (115) (231) (195) (180) (642) (36) (36) (7) (339) (382) (501) (22) (198)
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Male 47.0 76.5 40.8 415 42.2 452 63.2 59.5 66.7 100.0 .0 41.4 12.6 65.3
Female 53.0 235 59.2 58.5 57.8 54.8 36.8 40.5 33.3 .0 100.0 58.6 87.4 347
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5. Would you usually describe yourself as a Republican, a Democrat, or an Independent?
Age Race Gender Party
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Republican Democrat Independent
(Base)  (721) (115) (231) (195) (180) (642) (36) (36) @ (339) (382) (501) (22) (198)
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Republican 69.5 45.5 79.7 75.4 65.5 72.6 10.9 79.8 35.1 61.3 76.9 100.0 .0 .0
Democrat 3.2 .0 1.3 6.9 3.4 1.7 12.3 20.2 1.7 .8 5.2 .0 100.0 .0
Independent 27.3 54.5 19.0 17.7 31.1 25.7 76.8 .0 63.2 37.9 17.9 .0 .0 100.0
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